Optical Power
and Wavelength
 Meter
OMM
6810B
Optical Power
and Wavelength
 Meter
OMM
6810BThe OMM-6810B is the only power meter capable
of measuring the optical power and wavelength of
semiconductor lasers including short wavelength
lasers, high power pumps, and fi ber lasers.   A variety
of measurement heads cover wavelength

Measurement Results.” Accuracy specifi cations are verifi ed with the
wavelength entered manually (instrument not in auto-wavelength mode).
Add 1% for NA > 0.2, Maximum NA 0.30.
4. Range of input power necessary for wavelength measurement.
5. This instrument’s wavelength measurement technology provides “power-
averaged” wavelength (i.e., spectral contributions to which detectors are
sensitive are measured).
6. Manual wavelength mode. Add +0.5% for auto-wavelength mode. Add
+0.5% for <440 nm and >1000 nm. For input power >100 mW, add
+0.05%/100 mW.
7. For input power >100 mW, add +0.05%/100 mW.
8. +1.5 nm for 950 to 1000 nm range.
In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the right to
change specifi cations without notice and without liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
OMM-6810B-100V Optical Multimeter (GPIB included), 100V
OMM-6810B-120V  Optical Multimeter (GPIB included), 120V
OMM-6810B-220V Optical Multimeter (GPIB included), 220V
OMM-6810B-240V Optical Multimeter (GPIB included), 240V
Power Only Measurement Heads
OMH-6703B Silicon Power Head
(1W Power Measurement, 400–1100nm)
OMH-6708B InGaAs Power Head
(100mW Power Measurement, 800–1600nm)
Power/WaveHeads (Power and Wavelength Measurement)
OMH-6727B InGaAs Power/Wavehead (1W, 950–1650nm)
OMH-6742B Short Wavelength Power/Wavehead (1W, 350–1100nm)
OMH-6790B Silicon Fiber Power/Wavehead (10W, 830–1100nm)
Accessories
BF-820 Bare Fiber Holder (requires either AO120 or CA-120)
RM-123 Dual Rack Mounting Kit
RM-125   Single Rack Mounting Kit

In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the right to
change specifi cations without notice and without liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
OMM-6810B-100V Optical Multimeter (GPIB included), 100V
OMM-6810B-120V  Optical Multimeter (GPIB included), 120V
OMM-6810B-220V Optical Multimeter (GPIB included), 220V
OMM-6810B-240V Optical Multimeter (GPIB included), 240V
Power Only Measurement Heads
OMH-6703B Silicon Power Head
(1W Power Measurement, 400–1100nm)
OMH-6708B InGaAs Power Head
(100mW Power Measurement, 800–1600nm)
Power/WaveHeads (Power and Wavelength Measurement)
OMH-6727B
OMH-6742B
OMH-6790B
Accessories
BF-820
RM-123
RM-125
InGaAs Power/Wavehead (1W, 950–1650nm)
Short Wavelength Power/Wavehead (1W, 400–
1100nm) Silicon Fiber Power/Wavehead (10W, 830–
1100nm)
 Bare Fiber Holder (requires either AO122 or CA-120)
Dual Rack Mounting Kit
Single Rack Mounting Kit
Note: Fiber optic adapters available on request for FC, LC, SC, ST, and
bare fi ber.
REV11. 0825231-800-459-9459
For  information call
GENERAL
OMH-6703B Silicon Power
Head
OMH-6708B InGaAs Power
Head
OMH-6727B InGaAs Power/
Wavehead
OMH-6742B Short Wave-
length Power/Wavehead
OMH-6790B 10W Silicon
Power/Wavehead
6mm
6mm
6mm